ZERO TEXTBOOK CLASSES
SUMMER AND FALL 2023

Summer Semester — Zero Textbook Classes : KINA 947 52732 Athletic Men's Soccer - Skils/Tech 7110 - 8/9
Subject Num  CRN Course Title Start End : KINA 948 52730  Athletic Women’s Soccer - Skills/Tech 717 - 8/10

PARA  029A 52638  Paralegal Employment Prep 6/3 - 713 : KINA- 930 52720 Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning ~ 8/10 - 8/24

PARA 029B 52639  Paralegal Internship 6/3 - 729 : KINA 9.30 52729 Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning ~ 8/10 - 8/24

ARCH 058 53032  Introduction to Revit Architecture 6/5 - 7/28 KINA  9.30 52731  Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning 8/10 - 8/24

CHST 002 52878  Child Growth and Development 6/5 - 7114 : KINA 9.30 52764  Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning ~ 8/10 - 8/24

CIST 002 52647 Introduction to Computing 6/5 - 7114 : KINA 960 52736  Post Season Conditioning 8/10 - 8/24

ETHN 001 52835 Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice 6/5 - 7114 * MATH TMP1 52677  Transfer Math Prep 1 8/14 - 8/23

HSCI 012 52712  Understanding Stress 6/5 - 7114 : MATH  TMP2 52678  Transfer Math Prep 2 8/14 - 8/23

HTCH 054A 52709  Internship for Health Care Technologies 6/5 - 7/28 : NCMA 110 52965  Math Jam for Statistics 8/14 - 8/18

KINA 942 52733  Athletic Basketball - Skills and Techniques ~ 6/5 - 7/14 :

KINS 407 52734  Fitness Competititve Athlete 6/5 - 7/14 :  Fall Semester — Zero Textbook Classes

KINS 430 52735  Functional Fithess 6/5 - 714 : Subject Num CRN  Course Title Start End
MATH 104R 52676  Geometry Review for Trigonometry 6/5 - 6/15 : ACCT 010 72289  Financial Accounting 8/26 - 12116
MATH 002 52665  Pre-Calculus Algebra and Trigonometry 6/5 - 7127 : ACCT 010 72290 Financial Accounting 8/26 - 12/16
NCBU 006 52759  Quickbooks: Set-up and Services Business ~ 6/5 - 7/31 : ACCT 010 72293  Financial Accounting 8/26 - 12/16
NCIE  110A 53068  Basic American English and Civics 1 6/5 - 7/26 : ACCT 050 72300  Accounting for Small Business 8/26 - 10/20
SJST 001 52834 Introduction to Ethnic/Social Justice 6/5 - 7114 * ARCH 043 73170  StylesinArchitecture 8/26 -12/16
SOCI 020 52694  Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 6/5 - 7/28 ARCH 045 73171 Architectural Building Codes 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 010 52819  Introduction to Theater 6/5 - 7/29 : ARCH 048 73173  Digital Tools for Architecture 8/26 - 12/16
WGQS 001H 52837  Honors Introduction to Women’s Studies 6/5 - 7/14 : ARCH 049 73174 Introduction to Rhino 8/26 - 12/16
WGQS 001 52836 Introduction to Women's Studies 6/5 - 7/14 : ARCH 053 73176 Intro Arch & Envir Design 8/26 - 12116
WRKX 303 52710  Occupational Work Experience 6/5 - 7/28 : ARCH 058 73178 Introduction to Revit Architecture 8/26 - 12/16
NCBU 002 52757 Payroll Accounting and Bookkeeping 6/6 - 8/1 : ARCH 061 73179 Architectural Design | 8/26 - 12/16
NCIE 110B 53069  Basic American English and Civics 2 6/6 - 7/27 : ARCH 062 73180  Architectural Design Il 8/26 - 12/16
NCBU 004 52758  Excelfor Accounting and Bookkeeping 6/7 - 82 : ARCH 063 73181  Architectural Design Il 8/26 - 12/16
ACCT 050 52646  Accounting for Small Business 6/20 - 7/14 : ARCH 072 73182  History of Landscape Architecture 8/26 - 12/16
ARTS 004 53071  ArtAppreciation 6/20 - 7/28 : ARTS 001A 73593  Survey of Westem Art| 8/26 - 12/16
ASTR 011 52654  Stellar Astronomy 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS  001DH 73595  Honors Survey of 20th Century Art 8/26 - 12/16
ETHN 001 52832 Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 001E 73266  Designin Society 8/26 - 12/16
GEOL 001A 52655  Physical Geology 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 031A 73274  Beginning Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
GEOL 015 52656  Geology of California 6/20 - 7/29 i ARTS (031A 73275  Beginning Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINA 955 52719  Ath Men's Water Polo-Skill/Tec 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS (031A 73597  Beginning Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINA 956 52765  Ath Women's Water Polo-Skill/ Tec 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 031B 73276  Expressive Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINA 960 52773  Post Season Conditioning 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 033A 73208  Two-Dimensional Design 8/26 - 12/16
KINS  2.04 52721 Swimming - Beginning 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 033A 73326  Two-Dimensional Design 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 205 52722  Swimming - Intermediate 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 033C 73327  Color Design 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 206 52723  Swimming Advanced 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 035A 73299  Beginning Life Drawing 8/26 - 12116
KINS 207 52724  Master's Swimming 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 035A 73300  Beginning Life Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINS  4.16 52740  Fitness Weight Training 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 035B 73302 Intermediate Life Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINS  4.20 52741 Fitness Weight Training 2 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 035C 73303 Intermediate-Advanced Life Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 421 52743  Fitness Weight Training 3 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 035D 73304  Advanced Life Drawing 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 441 52713  Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick Lvl 1 6/20 - 7/29 i ARTS 047A 73305  Beginning Watercolor 8/26 - 12116
KINS 442 52714  Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick Lvl 2 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 049A 73306  Beginning Painting 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 443 52715  Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick Lvl 3 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 049A 73599  Beginning Painting 8/26 - 12116
KINS 803 52716  Baseball/Softball - Advanced 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 049B 73307 Intermediate Painting 8/26 - 12/16
KINS  8.12 52717  Baseball/Softball - Beginning 6/20 - 7/29 H ARTS 049C 73308 Intermediate-Advanced Painting 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 813 52718  Baseball/Softball - Intermediate 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 049D 73309  Advanced Painting 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 816 52737  Volleyball - Intermediate Skills 6/20 - 7/29 i ARTS 057A 73310  Animation| 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 817 52739  Volleyball - Advanced Skills 6/20 - 7129 i ARTS 057A 73311 Animation | 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 820 52725 Introduction to Sport Fundamentals 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 0578 73312  Animation Il 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 820 52767 Introduction to Sport Fundamentals 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS  057C 73313  Animation II| 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 821 52726  Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 065A 73317  Ceramics-Handbuilding | 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 821 52769  Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 065B 73318  Ceramics-Handbuilding Il 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 822 52727  Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 065C 73319  Ceramics-Handbuilding IIl 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 822 52770  Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 065D 73320  Advanced Handbuilt Ceramics IV 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 823 52728  Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS ~ 067A 73321  Ceramics-Potter's Wheel 8/26 - 12/16
KINS 823 52771  Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 0678 73322  Ceramics-Potter's Wheel 8/26 - 12/16
MATH 004A 52668 Intermediate Calculus 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 088A 73324  Metal Sculpture and Metalsmithing 8/26 - 12/16
MATH 001 52663  Pre-Calculus Algebra 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 055 73197 Introduction to Computer Arts 8/26 - 12/16
MATH 001 52664  Pre-Calculus Algebra 6/20 - 7/29 : ARTS 081 73323  3-Dimensional Design 8/26 - 12/16
NCTU 001 52952  General Tutor Training 6/20 - 7/18 : ARTS 095 73325  New Media and Social Change 8/26 - 12/16
PHYS 002A 52657  General Physics - Mechanics 6/20 - 7/29 : ASTR 010 72321  Solar System Astronomy 8/26 - 12/16
SJST 001 52831 Intro to Ethnic/Social Justice 6/20 - 7/29 : ASTR 011 72322 Stellar Astronomy 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 014A 52809  Survey of Film: Horror and Science Fiction 6/20 - 7/29 : ASTR 011 72323 Stellar Astronomy 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 014B 52817  Survey of Film: Westerns and Musicals ~ 6/20 - 7/14 i ASTR 021 72325 Lifestyles of Stars 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 014C 52814  Survey of Film: Gangster and Detective ~ 6/20 - 7/29 : ASTR 022 72326 From Big Bang to Black Holes 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 021B 52820  Practical Theater (Scene & Stage) Il 6/20 - 7/29 : ASTR 005 72320 Planetarium Astronomy 8/26 - 12/16
THEA 022B 52821  Practical Theater (Costume & Makeup) Il 6/20 - 7/29 i AVIA. 030A 72817  Aviation - Pilot Ground School 8/26 - 12/16
NCTU 001W 52953  Writing Tutor Training 6/22 - 7/13 : AVIA  030E 73057  Drone Videography and Photography 8/26 - 12/16
PARA 068 52641  Computer Assisted Legal Research 7110 - 8/3 : BUSN 090B 73521  Business Internship 8/26 - 12/16

Continued to next page
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Field Experience in Early Childhood Education 8/26 - 12/16

Child Growth and Development
Practicum in Early Childhood Education
Child, Family, and Community
Introduction to Curriculum

Computer Programming | (Java)
Introduction to Computing

Honors Introduction to Persuasion
Public Speaking

Introduction to Persuasion
Intercultural Communication
Argumentation and Debate

College Success

College Success

College Success

College Success

College Success

College Success

Cross-Cultural Perspectives

Hip-Hop Dance: Beginning Level 1
Hip-Hop Dance: Beginning Level 2
Hip-Hop Dance: Intermediate Level 3
Ballet: Beginning Level 1

Jazz Dance: Beginning Level 1

Jazz Dance: Beginning Level 2

Jazz Dance: Intermediate Level 3
Jazz Dance: Advanced Level 4
Ballet: Beginning Level 2

Modern Dance: Beginning Level 1
Modern Dance: Beginning Level 2
Modern Dance: Intermediate Level 3
Modern Dance: Advanced Level 4
Ballet: Intermediate Level 3

Tap for Musical Theater: Beginning Level 1
Tap for Musical Theater: Beginning Level 2
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Tap for Musical Theater: Intermediate Level 3 8/26 - 12/16

Tap for Musical Theater: Advanced Level 4
Ballet: Advanced Level 4

Ballroom and Latin Dance: Beginning
Ballroom and Latin Dance: Intermediate
Ballroom and Latin Dance: Advanced
Rehearsal and Performance in Dance
Field Experience in Elementary Teaching
Introduction to Elementary Teaching
Introduction to Engineering

Engineering Graphics

Programming & Problem-Solving in MATLAB
Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice

Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice

Internship

UX Design 1

Web Development 1

Adobe Creative Apps for Graphic Design
Introduction to App Design

Introduction to Graphic Design

Digital lllustration: lllustrator

Introduction to Typography

Physical Geology

Physical Geology

Historical Geology

Geology of California

Spatial Analysis for GIS

Human Sexuality

Internship for Health Care Technologies
Human Values Art: Ancient Wrld

Interior Design Internship

Interior Design Internship

Kitchen and Bath Design Internship
Intercollegiate Soccer - Men
Intercollegiate Soccer - Women
Intercollegiate Volleyball - Women

8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16

KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINA
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS
KINS

9.18
9.20
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.31
9.41
9.47
9.49
9.60
9.60
9.60
9.60
11.01
11.01
11.02
11.02
11.03
11.03
11.04
11.04
11.05
11.08
11.09
11.10
2.04
2.04
2.05
2.05
2.06
2.06
2.07
2.07
4,07
4,07
4,07
413
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.16
4.16
419
4.20
4.20
4.20
4.20
420
421
421
421
4.21
4.21
4.28
4.30
4.30
431
431
432
4.35
437
441
4.42
443
6.01
6.02
6.03
6.06
6.07
6.08

72836
72899
72865
72874
72896
72906
72897
72819
72873
72937
72849
72898
72900
72920
72852
72926
72853
72992
72854
72993
72855
72994
72856
72946
72947
72948
72837
72841
72838
72842
72839
72844
72840
72845
72846
72901
72930
72866
72820
72824
72882
72885
72938
72894
72821
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7291
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Intercollegiate Water Polo - Men
Women'’s Intercollegiate Water Polo
Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning
Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning
Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning
Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning
Athletic Tennis - Skills/Techniques
Athletic Baseball - Skills/Techniques
Athletic Men’s Soccer - Skills/Techniques
Athletic Softball - Skills/Techniques
Post Season Conditioning

Post Season Conditioning

Post Season Conditioning

Post Season Conditioning

Yoga for Health

Yoga for Health

Intermediate Yoga

Intermediate Yoga

Gentle Restorative Exercise
Gentle Restorative Exercise
Advanced Yoga

Advanced Yoga

Mindful Meditation

Pilates Mat Workout

Intermediate Pilates Mat Workout
Advanced Pilates

Swimming - Beginning

Swimming - Beginning

Swimming - Intermediate
Swimming - Intermediate
Swimming - Advanced

Swimming - Advanced

Master’'s Swimming

Master’s Swimming

Fitness Competitive Athlete
Fitness Competitive Athlete
Fitness Competitive Athlete
Fitness Walking

Fitness Weight Training

Fitness Weight Training

Fitness Weight Training

Fitness Weight Training

Fitness Weight Training

Fitness Appraisal

Fitness Weight Training 2

Fitness Weight Training 2

Fitness Weight Training 2

Fitness Weight Training 2

Fitness Weight Training 2

Fitness Weight Training 3

Fitness Weight Training 3

Fitness Weight Training 3

Fitness Weight Training 3

Fitness Weight Training 3

Fitness Jogging

Functional Fitness

Functional Fitness

Core Training

Core Training

Boot Camp

Trail Running

Barre Fitness

Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick LvI 1
Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick Lvl 2
Speed, Plyo, Agil & Quick Lvl 3
MMA - Mixed Martial Arts

Karate - Beginning

Self-Defense

Karate - Intermediate

Kickboxing

Boxing

Continued to next page
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Karate - Advanced

Golf - Beginning

Golf - Beginning

Golf - Intermediate

Golf - Intermediate

Golf - Advanced

Golf - Advanced

Beginning Pickleball

Intermediate Pickleball

Advanced Pickleball

Beginning Tennis

Intermediate Tennis

Advanced Tennis

Studio Cycling

Studio Cycling Advanced
Baseball/Softball - Advanced
Baseball/Softball - Advanced
Beginning Basketball

Intermediate Basketball

Advanced Basketball
Baseball/Softball - Beginning
Baseball/Softball - Beginning
Baseball/Softball - Intermediate
Baseball/Softball - Intermediate
Introduction to Sport Fundamentals
Introduction to Sport Fundamentals
Introduction to Sport Fundamentals
Introduction to Sport Fundamentals
Introduction to Sport Fundamentals
Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning
Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning
Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning
Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning
Fundamentals of Sport - Beginning
Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate
Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate
Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate
Fundamentals of Sport - Intermediate
Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced
Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced
Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced
Fundamentals of Sport - Advanced
Sport in Society

Trigonometry

Trigonometry

Trigonometry

Mathematics for the Liberal Arts Student
Mathematics for the Liberal Arts Student
Just-In-Time Support: Pre-Calc
Calculus and Analytical Geometry
Calculus and Analytical Geometry
Honors Calculus and Analytical Geometry
Calculus and Analytical Geometry
Honors Elementary Statistics
Pre-Calculus Algebra

Pre-Calculus Algebra

Pre-Calculus Algebra

Pre-Calculus Algebra

Pre-Calculus Algebra

Pre-Calculus Algebra

Elementary Statistics

Elementary Statistics

Applied Calculus

Applied Calculus

Pre-Calculus Algebra and Trigonometry
Pre-Calculus Algebra and Trigonometry
Pre-Calculus Algebra and Trigonometry
Foundations of Data Science

Music Theory Level 1

Music Theory Level 1

Creating: Film, TV, Game: Found
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8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16

MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
MUSC
NCBU
NCBU
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
OCEA
PHYS
PHYS
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
PMGT
POLI
POL
SJST
SJST
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
SOCI
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
THEA
WGQS
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
NCIE
PARA
PARA
KINT
NCTH
NVWP
THEA
THEA
THEA
SOCI
THEA
BUSN
CHST
CHST
COMM
COMM
COUN
COUN
HSC
MUSC
NCBU
PARA
THEA
NCBU

010
042
049
051
001
002
101
102
103
104
105
106
203
204
010
002A
001
010
010
014
021
026
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
003
002A
005A
006A
014A
014C
0408
040C
044A
010
015
002
101
102
103
104
105
106
110A
037
018
038A
021A
212
021A
070D
015
001
0208
090A
001
002
001
001
005
005
012
005
004
0298
010
054

72701
72746
72747
72748
72562
72563
72652
72653
72654
72655
72656
72657
72644
72645
72333
72336
72334
72859
72862
72870
72871
72876
72383
72384
73143
73144
72393
72398
72399
72394
72679
72664
72665
72686
72673
72669
72672
72677
72684
72681
73140
72638
72639
72640
72641
72642
72643
72658
72286
72279
72936
73224
72661
72678
72675
72688
73061
72674
73520
72706
72718
73451
73453
73147
73148
72531
72698
72564
72288
72676
72567

Music Appreciation

Concert Choir

Symphonic Band

Jazz Band

Prin/Fund - Accoun/Bookkeep

Payroll Accounting and Bookkeeping
Integrated ESL: Beginning Low
Integrated ESL: Beginning High
Integrated ESL: Intermediate Low
Integrated ESL: Intermediate High
Integrated ESL: Advanced Low
Integrated ESL: Advanced High

ESL: Speaking-Listening: Intermediate Low
ESL: Speaking-Listening: Intermediate High
Introduction to Oceanography

General Physics - Mechanics
Introduction to Physics Problem Solving
Introduction to Park Management
Introduction to Park Management
Conservation of Our Natural Resources
Park Operations Laboratory
Regenerative Agriculture for Parks
American Government

American Government

Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice

Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice
Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Introduction to Sociology

Soc Psychology: A Soc Perspective
Introduction to Theatrical Design
Introduction to Film/Video Production
Writing for Film and Television

Survey of Film: Horror & Science Fiction
Survey of Film: Gangster & Detective
Acting Two

Acting Three

Makeup for Stage & Screen
Introduction to Theater

Introduction to Film Studies

Women in the Arts: Multicultural Perspectives
Integrated ESL: Beginning Low
Integrated ESL: Beginning High
Integrated ESL: Intermediate Low
Integrated ESL: Intermediate High
Integrated ESL: Advanced Low
Integrated ESL: Advanced High

Basic American English and Civics 1
Intellectual Property Law

Legal Analysis

Introduction to Sports Medicine

Tech Theater - Scene Shop/Crew
Beginning Microsoft Excel

Tech Theater - Scene Shop/Crew
Mainstage: Family/Children’s
Introduction to Film Studies
Introduction to Sociology

Studio Prod Work: Mod/Contemp
Business Employment Preparation

8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/26 - 12/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 10/16
8/28 - 11/29
8/29 - 10117
8/31 - 1217
9/5 - 12112
9/5 - 12/5
9/5 - 1017
9/5 - 12/5
9/5 - 12/4
9/5 - 12112
9/6 - 12/11
97 -12/7
9/9 - 9/16

Principles/Practices of Teaching Young Children 9/18 - 12/16

Child Growth and Development
Public Speaking

Public Speaking

College Success

College Success
Understanding Stress
Fundamentals of Music

Excel for Accounting and Bookkeeping
Paralegal Internship
Introduction to Theater

Small Business Start-up

Continued to next page

9/18 -12/16
9/18 - 1217
918 - 1217
9118 - 12/6
9/18 - 12/6
9/18 - 12/14
9/18 - 12/16
9118 -12/11
918 -12/4
9/118 - 12/6
9/19 -10/19



ZERO TEXTBOOK CLASSES
FALL 2023

NCBU 007 72566  Quickbooks: Merchandising and Payroll 9/20 - 12/13

NCWP 210 72660  Microsoft Word 9/20 - 11/8
NCWP 220 72663  Introduction to Google Workspace 9/20 - 12/13
NCBU 006 72565  Quickbooks: Set-up and Services Business 9/21 - 12/14
NCTU 001 73258  General Tutor Training 9122 -10/27
GDES 011 73165  Blogs and Site Development: Wordpress ~ 9/28 - 10/2
CIST 002 72303 Introduction to Computing 10/2 -12/8
GDES 012B 73166  Social Media Marketing 10/4 - 11/10
KINA  9.02 72905  Intercollegiate Basketball - Men 10110 - 12/16
HSCI 004 72534 Heartsaver First Aid, CPR, AED 10/14 - 12/14
CHST 063 72800  Child, Family, and Community 1016 - 12/16
ARTS 001A 73261  Survey of Western Art | 1017 -12/7
ARTS 004 73267  ArtAppreciation 10117 -12/7
ARTS 004 73268 ArtAppreciation 10117 -12/7
COUN 050 73159 Cross-Cultural Perspectives 1017 -127
HTCH 054A 72542  Internship for Health Care Technologies ~ 10/17 - 12/16
NCIE 101 72646 Integrated ESL: Beginning Low 1017 -12/5
NCIE 102 72647  Integrated ESL: Beginning High 10/17 -12/5
NCIE 103 72648 Integrated ESL: Intermediate Low 10117 -12/5
NCIE 104 72649  Integrated ESL: Intermediate High 10117 -12/5
NCIE 105 72650  Integrated ESL: Advanced Low 10117 -12/5
NCIE 106 72651  Integrated ESL: Advanced High 10117 -12/5
SOCI 020 72395  Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 1017 -12/15
THEA 014B 72683  Survey of Film: Westerns and Musicals ~ 10/17 - 12/6
THEA 013 72690  Multicultural Theater 10117 -12/6
THEA 015 72685  Introduction to Film Studies 10/17 - 12/6
WRKX 303 72543  Occupational Work Experience 1017 -12/16
KINT 032 72850 Introduction to Coaching Sport 10/18 -12/7
NCBU 056 72568  How to Market Your Small Business 10/24 - 11/23
NCWP 214 72662  Advanced Microsoft Excel 10/24 - 12/5
THEA 024 73212 Single Camera Production 10/25 - 12/15

HSCI 003 72533  CPR/AED - Basic Life Support 1118 - 11/21



LATE START CLASSES
FALL 2023

Late Start Classes — Week 4 : NCIE 101 72646 Integrated ESL: Beginning Low 10117 -12/5
Subject Num  CRN Course Title Start End : NCIE 102 72647  Integrated ESL: Beginning High 10117 -12/5
CHST 001 72706 Principles & Practices of Teaching Young ~ 9/18 - 12/16 : NCIE 103 72648 Integrated ESL: Intermediate Low 1017 -12/5
CHST 002 72718 Child Growth and Development 9/18 -12/16 : NCIE 104 72649  Integrated ESL: Intermediate High 1017 -12/5
CHST 034A 72744  Intro - Child w/ Special Needs 918 - 12/16 : NCIE 105 72650  Integrated ESL: Advanced Low 1017 -12/5
CHST 034C 72796  Guidance/Strategies - Challenging Behaviors 9/18 - 12/16 : NCIE 106 72651  Integrated ESL: Advanced High 1017 -12/5
CIST 002 72302 Introduction to Computing 918 -12/8 : PHIL 001 73133 Introduction to Philosophy 1017 -12/6
COMM 001 73451 Public Speaking 9/18 -12/7 : POLI 001 72381  American Government 10117 - 12/6
COMM 001 73453  Public Speaking 9/18 - 12/7 : SOCI 001 72396 Introduction to Sociology 10/17 -12/15
COMM 004 73450  Small Group Discussion 918 -12/7 : SOCI 002 72390  Social Problems 10117 -12/15
COUN 005 73147 College Success 9/18 - 12/6 : SOCI 020 72395  Sociology of Race and Ethnicity 10117 - 1215
COUN 005 73148 College Success 9/18 -12/6 : SOCI 028 72391 Sociology of Gender 1017 - 1215
COUN 012 73154  Careers and Life Styles 9/18 - 12/6 THEA 013 72690  Multicultural Theater 10117 -12/6
ENGL 001A 73011  English Composition 9/18 -12/7 : THEA 014A 72680  Survey of Film: Horror & Science Fiction ~ 10/17 - 12/6
ENGL 080 73615  Voices: The Literary Arts Magazine 9/18 - 12/6 : THEA 014B 72683  Survey of Film: Westerns & Musicals 10117 - 12/6
HIST ~ 017A 73084  United States History 9/18 - 10/27 THEA 014C 72682  Survey of Film: Gangster & Detective Films 10/17 - 12/6
HIST ~ 017B 73092  United States History 9/18 - 11/9 : THEA 015 72685 Introduction to Film Studies 10117 - 12/6
HSCI 012 72531 Understanding Stress 9/18 -12/14 : WRKX 303 72543 Occupational Work Experience 10117 -12/16
HSCl 014 72532 Concepts of Public Health and Society 9/18 -12/14 : KINT 032 72850  Introduction to Coaching Sport 10118 - 1217
HTCH 005 72538  Basic Medical Terminology 9/18 -12/16 :
LIBR 004 73223 Information Competency 918 -10/27 :  Late Start Classes — Other
MUSC 005 72698  Fundamentals of Music 918 - 12/16 : Subject Num  CRN  Course Title Start End
MUSC 007 72699  Film Music Appreciation 918 - 12/16 : CHEM 050 72370  Chemical Skills 9/4 -12/5
MUSC 009 72700  Jazz Music History 9/18 - 12/16 : ADMJ 001 73053 Introduction to Administration of Justice 9/5 - 12111
MUSC 054 72749 History of Rock and Roll Music 9/18 -12/16 : ANTH 003 73481 Introduction to Cultural Anthropology 9/5 -12/12
NCBU 004 72564  Excel for Accounting and Bookkeeping 918 - 12/11 : ASLA 060A 73254  American Sign Language | 95 -12/12
PARA 029B 72288  Paralegal Internship 9/18 - 12/4 : BUSN 051 72974 Introduction to Business 9/5 -12/12
SOCI 001 72389 Introduction to Sociology 918 -12/15 : CIST ~ 005B 72311  Advanced Python 95 - 12112
SOCI 040 72392 Marriage and Family Sociology 9/18 - 12/15 : COMM 001 73454 Public Speaking 915 -12/12
THEA 010 72676  Introduction to Theater 9/18 - 12/6 : KINT  038A 72936 Introduction to Sports Medicine 9/5 -12/12
COMM 008 73285  Interpersonal Communication 9119 -12/7 : NCTH 021A 73224  Tech Theater - Scene Shop/Crew 9/5 -12/5
ENGL 001A 73010  English Composition 919 -12/7 : NCWP 212 72661 Beginning Microsoft Excel 95 - 10117
NCBU 054 72567  Small Business Start-Up 9/19 -10/19 : THEA 015 72688  Introduction to Film Studies 9/5 -12/12
PSYC 001 73097  General Psychology 9/19 - 10/27 : THEA 021A 72678  Tech Theater - Scene Shop/Crew 9/5 -12/5
PSYC 009 73115 Psychology of Women 9/19 -12/7 THEA 070D 72675  Mainstage: Family/Children’s 9/5 - 12/4
NCBU 007 72566  Quickbooks: Merch and Payroll 9/20 - 12113 : ASLA 060A 73255  American Sign Language | 9/6 - 12/11
NCWP 210 72660  Microsoft Word 9/20 - 11/8 : CHST 002 73054 Child Growth and Development 9/6 - 12/11
NCWP 220 72663 Introduction to Google Workspace 9120 - 12/13 : ETHN 001 73138 Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice 916 - 12/11
NCBU 006 72565  Quickbooks: Set-up and Services Business 9/21 - 12/14 : PSYC 001 73259 General Psychology 9/6 - 12/11
NCTU 001 73258  General Tutor Training 9/22 -10/27 SJST 001 73060  Intro - Ethnic/Social Justice 9/6 - 12/11
: SOCI 001 73061 Intro to Sociology 9/6 - 12/11
Late Start Classes — Week 8 : THEA 020B 72674  Studio Theater Prod Work: Mod/Contemp ~ 9/7 - 12/7
Subject Num  CRN Course Title Start End : INTD 005 73198 Introduction to Interior Design 9/8 -10/13
CHST 002 72720 Child Growth and Development 10/16 - 12/16 : BUSN 046B 72982  Beginning Spreadsheets: Microsoft Excel 9/9 -9/16
CHST 005 72739 Diversity - Childhood and Culture 10/16 - 12/16 : BUSN 090A 73520  Business Employment Preparation 99 -9/16
CHST 063 72800  Child, Family, and Community 10/16 - 12/16 : NCCC 027 72561  Computer-Aided Transcription 1 9/15 -12/15
CHST 067 72803  EC Creative Arts Curriculum 10/16 - 12/16 : GDES 011 73165  Blogs and Site Development: Wordpress ~ 9/28 - 10/2
ECON 001A 72350  Principles of Macroeconomics 10/16 - 12/9 : CIST 002 72303 Introduction to Computing 10/2 - 12/8
ECON 001B 72352  Principles of Microeconomics 10/16 - 12/9 : GDES 012B 73166  Social Media Marketing 10/4 -11/10
MUSC 054 73666 History of Rock and Roll Music 10/16 - 12/15 : PMGT 019 72970  Wilderness First Responder 10/9 - 12/6
NUTR 015 72523 Human Nutrition 10/16 - 12/14 : KINA  9.02 72905  Intercollegiate Basketball - Men 10/10 - 12/16
PARA 025 72283 Legal Ethics and Professional Responsibility 10/16 - 12/4 : HSCI 004 72534 Hearsaver First Aid, CPR, AED 10/14 -10/14
ARTS 001A 73261  Survey of Western Art | 10117 -12/7 : ACCT 010 72295  Financial Accounting 10/23 - 12/16
ARTS 001B 73264  Survey of Western Art Il 1017 -1217 : ACCT 011 72299 Managerial Accounting 10/23 - 12/16
ARTS 004 73267  Art Appreciation 10117 - 1217 : BUSN 028 72961  Business Law 10/23 - 12/15
ARTS 004 73268  ArtAppreciation 10117 - 1217 : BUSN 051 72972 Introduction to Business 10/23 - 1215
ARTS 010 73269  American Art: A Multicultural Approach ~ 10/17 - 12/7 : BUSN 062 72978 Business Mathematics 10/23 - 12/15
ARTS 012A 73270  Artof Pre-Hispanic Mexico 10117 - 127 : BUSN 070 72979 Effective Office Skills 10/23 - 12/15
ARTS 014 73271 Women in Art History 1017 -12/7 : COMM 001 73284 Public Speaking 10/23 - 12/15
COUN 012 73156 Careers and Life Styles 10/17 - 12/6 : MUSC 002 72693  Music History: Classical, Romantic 10/23 - 1216
COUN 012 73157 Careers and Life Styles 1017 -12/6 : MUSC 002H 72694  Honors Music History: Classical, Romantic 10/23 - 12/16
COUN 050 73159  Cross Cultural Perspectives 1017 -12/7 : PARA 030 72284  Business Contract Law 10123 - 122
ENGL 001A 73012  English Composition 10117 - 12/8 : NCBU 056 72568  How to Market your Small Business 10/24 - 11/23
ENGL 001A 73015  English Composition 10/17 - 12/8 : NCWP 214 72662  Advanced Microsoft Excel 10/24 - 12/5
ENGL 001B 73041  Critical Thinking Through Literature 10/17 - 1218 : THEA 024 73212 Single Camera Production 10/25 - 12115
ENGL 001C 73045  Critical Thinking and Writing 10117 - 12/8 : HSCI 003 72533 CPRJAED - Basic Life Support 1118 - 11721
GEOG 001 73058  Intro Physical Geography 1017 - 12/6 :
HIST ~ 017A 73085  United States History 1017 - 11/24
HTCH 054A 72542  Internship for Health Care Technologies ~ 10/17 - 12/16
INTD 005 73199 Introduction to Interior Design 1017 - 11/21

KINS  11.07 72950  Pilates Cadillac Training 10117 -12/6



EVENING CLASSES
FALL 2023

Subject Num  CRN Course Title Day(s) Times Room Modality
ACCT 010 72293  Financial Accounting T 7:00 - 9:30 PM - Online-Synch
ADMJ 001 72264 Introduction to Administration of Justice T 6:00-9:10 PM CHE 152 In Person
ADMJ 041 72276 Introduction to Forensics Th 6:00-9:10 PM CHE 154B In Person
ARCH 046 73172 History of Architecture TTh 5:20 - 6:45 PM CIL 131 HyFlex
ARCH 051 73175 Arch Graph: Draw & Sketch MW 6:50 - 9:55 PM CIL 1526 In Person
ARCH 053 73176 Intro to Arch & Environmental Design TTh 5:20-6:45 PM CIL 131 HyFlex
ARCH 081 73183  Landscape Plants: Summer/Autumn TTh 5:20 - 6:45 PM CIL 126 In Person
ASTR 005 72320  Planetarium Astronomy T 6:30 - 8:30 PM KVA Planet In Person
BIOL 045 72435  Microbiology MW 6:00-9:10 PM SM 57 Hybrid
BIOL 047 72439 Human Anatomy TTh 6:00 - 9:10 PM SM 58 Hybrid
BUSN 006 72955  Negotiating Principles T 6:30 - 9:40 PM CHE 154B Online-Synch
BUSN 028 72959  Business Law w 6:00 - 9:10 PM - Online-Synch
BUSN 051 72968  Introduction to Business M 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
CHEM 001A 72358  General Chemistry M 5:25-10:00 PM SM 35 In Person

w 5:25-10:10 PM SM35/SM21  InPerson
CHEM 001B 72362  General Chemistry T 5:15-7:50 PM SM 35 In Person

Th 5:15-10:00 PM SM35/SM21  InPerson
CHEM 002 72365  Introductory Chemistry T 5:15-8:25PM SM 34 In Person

Th 5:15-8:25PM SM 22 In Person
CHEM 030A 72366  Fundamentals of Chemistry M 5:25-10:10 PM SM 22 In Person

W 5:25-10:10 PM SM 33 In Person
CHST 035 72797  Practicum in Early Childhood Education T 6:00-9:10 PM CHE 134 In Person
CHST 080 72805  Introduction to Curriculum W 6:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
CHST 087 72989  Observation and Assessment Th 6:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
CIST  004A1 72305  Computer Programming | (Java) w 5:45-10:00 PM CHE 131 HyFlex
CIST 005B 72310  Advanced Python MW 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
CIST 0058 72311  Advanced Python TTh 6:00 - 9:20 PM - Online-Synch
COMM 001 73453  Public Speaking W 6:00 - 8:00 PM - Online-Synch
COMM 001 73455  Public Speaking T 6:00 - 9:10 PM CHE 120 In Person
COMM 008 73285  Interpersonal Communication T 6:00 - 8:00 PM - Online-Synch
DANC 008 72778  Rehearsal & Performance in Dance w 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 021 72783  Modern Dance: Beginning Level 1 W 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 022 72784  Modern Dance: Beginning Level 2 W 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 023 72785  Modern Dance: Intermed Level 3 w 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 024 72786  Modern Dance: Advanced Level 4 w 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 041 72791  Ballroom & Latin Dance: Beginning Th 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 042 72792 Ballroom & Latin Dance: Intermed Th 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 043 72793  Ballroom & Latin Dance: Advanced Th 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
DANC 060 73621 Studio Dance Production Th 6:30 - 9:40 PM PE7 In Person
ECON 001A 72343  Principles of Macroeconomics M 6:00 - 9:10 PM - Online-Synch
ELED 020 72990  Introduction to Elementary Teaching M 6:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
ENGL 001C 73043  Critical Thinking and Writing T 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
ENGL 001A 73013  English Composition W 6:00-9:10 PM FOX 102 In Person
ENGL 001A 73016  English Composition w 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
ENGR 010 72313 Introduction to Engineering TTh 4:30-7:30 PM CHE 133 In Person
ENGR 021 72316 Intro Computing for Scientists & Engineers MW 6:00-8:25 PM CHE 121 In Person
ENGR 025 72317 Introduction to Materials w 7:15-9:40 PM CHE 154B Hybrid
FDAT 056 73191 Patternmaking 1 TTh 6:00-8:25 PM CIL 110 In Person

FDAT 066 73193 Technical Design

FDAT 032 73187  History of Fashion

FRNC 001B 73248  Beginning French

FRNC 002A 73249  Intermediate French

FRNC 002B 73957 Intermediate French

FRNC 062 73253 AnIntroduction to the Culture of France
GDES 009 73164 Introduction to Typography

HIST 017B 73090  United States History

HTCH 055 72539 Vital Signs & Assisting

w 6:00 - 9:10 PM ClL123 In Person
MW 6:00-7:25 PM - Online-Synch
M 6:00- 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
M 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
M 6:00-8:30 PM - Online-Synch
T 6:00-9:10 PM FOX 102 In Person
w 6:00 - 7:55 PM ClL 122 HyFlex
T 6:30 - 9:40 PM FOX 101 In Person
W 4:25-8:30 PM CIL 109 In Person
INTD 005 73199 Intro to Interior Design T 6:30-9:20 PM - Online-Synch
INTD 010 73201  Elements & Principles of Interior Design MW 6:30 - 9:00 PM - Online-Synch
INTD 065 73215  Intro Comp-Aided Interior Design TTh 6:30 - 9:00 PM - Online-Synch
INTD 066 73216 Advanced Computer Aided Design MW 6:30-9:00 PM - Online-Synch
JPANS 001A 73245  Beginning Japanese MW 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
MW
MW
MW
w
S
w

JPANS 001B 73246  Beginning Japanese 6:00-8:30 PM - Online-Synch
KINA  9.30 72865 Intercollegiate Pre-Season Conditioning 5:10-6:35PM PE4 In Person
KINA  9.60 72849  Post Season Conditioning 5:05-6:30 PM PE5 In Person
KINS 122 73056  Open Water Diver 5:25-6:25 PM Pool In Person
KINS 1222 73145  Advanced Marine Diver 5:25-6:25PM Pool In Person
KINS  7.23 72951  Scuba Diving 6:30 - 7:55 PM PE 4 In Person
8:05-9:30 PM Pool In Person
KINS 7.24 72952  Scuba Diving - Advanced w 6:30 - 7:55 PM PE 4 In Person
8:05-9:30 PM Pool In Person
KINT ~ 038A 72936 Intro to Sports Medicine W 6:00-9:20 PM - Online-Synch
MATH 001 72454  Pre-Calculus Algebra MW 6:00 - 8:05 PM SM9 In Person
MATH 010 72506  Elementary Statistics MW 6:00 - 8:05 PM - Online-Synch
MATH 002 72462  Pre-Calculus Algebra and Trigonometry TTh 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch

Continued to next page



EVENING CLASSES
FALL 2023

Subject Num  CRN Course Title Day(s) Times Room Modality
MATH 003A 72469  Calculus and Analytical Geometry TTh 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
MATH 003B 72475  Calculus and Analytical Geometry MW 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
MATH 004A 72478  Intermediate Calculus TTh 6:00 - 8:30 PM SM 11 In Person
MATH 004A 72481  Intermediate Calculus MW 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
MATH 004B 72483  Differential Equations TTh 6:00 - 8:05 PM SM9 In Person
MATH 004C 72485 Linear Algebra MW 6:00 - 8:05 PM SM 10 In Person
MATH 000D 72446  Trigonometry T 6:00 - 9:10 PM SM 10 In Person
MUSC 030A 72714  Beginning Piano, Level 1 TTh 6:50 - 8:15PM MU 22 HyFlex
MUSC 030A 72716 Intermediate Piano, Level 3 TTh 6:50 - 8:15 PM MU 22 HyFlex
MUSC 030A 72717  Intermediate Piano, Level 4 TTh 6:50 - 8:15 PM MU 22 HyFlex
MUSC 030B 72715  Beginning Piano, Level 2 TTh 6:50 - 8:15 PM MU 22 HyFlex
NCBU 001 72562  Prin/Fundam of Accounting/Bookkeeping T 6:00 - 9:05 PM - Online-Synch
NCBU 002 72563  Payroll Accounting and Bookkeeping Th 6:00-9:20 PM - Online-Synch
NCBU 004 72564  Excel for Accounting and Bookkeeping M 6:00 - 8:05 PM - Online-Synch
NCBU 006 72565  Quickbooks: Set-up & Services Business Th 6:00 - 8:00 PM - Online-Synch
NCBU 007 72566  Quickbooks: Merchandising & Payroll w 6:00 - 8:20 PM - Online-Synch
NCCC 012 72557  120-140 WPM Speed Goal MTWTh  5:30 - 8:35 PM - Online-Synch
NCCC 008 72556  80-100 WPM Speed Goal MTWTh  5:30-8:35 PM - Online-Synch
NCIE 103 72654  Integrated ESL: Intermediate Low TTh 5:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
NCIE 104 72655  Integrated ESL: Intermediate High TTh 5:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
NCIE 105 72656 Integrated ESL: Advanced Low TTh 5:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
NCIE 106 72657  Integrated ESL: Advanced High TTh 5:30 - 7:55 PM - Online-Synch
NCWP 210 72660  Microsoft Word w 6:00 - 8:05 PM CIL 124 In Person
NCWP 212 72661  Beginning Microsoft Excel T 6:00-8:10 PM CIL 123 In Person
NCWP 214 72662  Advanced Microsoft Excel T 6:00-8:10 PM CIL 123 In Person
NCWP 220 72663 Intro to Google Workspace w 6:00 - 8:25 PM CIL 125 In Person
PARA 018 72279  Legal Analysis Th 6:00 - 8:05 PM - Online-Synch
PARA 019 72280 Introduction to Paralegal Studies w 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
PARA 021 72281  Introduction to American Law M 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
PARA 037 72286 Intellectual Property Law T 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
PHYS 004A 72337  Engineering Physics - Mechanics T 5:25-8:35PM SM 46 In Person
Th 5:25-9:45PM SM48/SM46  InPerson
PHYS 004C 72338  Engineering Physics - Light, Heat & Waves M 5:25-8:25PM SM 48 In Person
5:25-9:45PM SM46/SM48  InPerson
PMGT 019 72970  Wilderness First Responder MW 6:00 - 10:00 PM CHE 120 In Person
PSYC 001 73096  General Psychology Th 7:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
PSYC 001 73097  General Psychology Th 7:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
PSYC 001 73105  General Psychology T 6:30 - 9:40 PM - Online-Synch
PSYC 001 73496  General Psychology w 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
PSYC 002 73112 Experimental Psychopshysiology TTh 6:00-7:25 PM LASS 23 In Person
7:35-9:10 PM FOX 104 In Person
PSYC 002H 73113  Honors Experimental Psychophysiology TTh 6:00 - 7:25 PM LASS 23 In Person
7:35-9:10 PM FOX 104 In Person
PSYC 009 73115 Psychology of Women Th 7:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
RLST 090 72983  Principles of Real Estate M 6:50 - 10:00 PM - Online-Synch
SOCI 001 72398  Introduction to Sociology M 6:30 - 9:40 PM - Online-Synch
SPAN 001A 73236  Beginning Spanish MW 6:00 - 8:30 PM - Online-Synch
SPAN 070A 73242  Spanish for Medical Prof - Beginners Th 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
SPAN 070B 73243  Spanish for Medical Prof - Intermediate Th 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
NCSP 070A 73256  Spanish for Medical Prof - Beginners NCSP Th 6:00-9:10 PM - Online-Synch
NCSP 070B 73257  Spanish for Medical Prof - Intermediate NCSP Th 6:00 - 9:10 PM - Online-Synch
THEA 020B 72674  Studio Thtr Prod WS: Modern/Contemporary ThFS 6:10-10:15PM TA 25 In Person
THEA 070D 72675  Mainstage Thtr Prod WS: Family/Children’s MTW 6:10 - 10:00 PM TA25 In Person

NOTE: Evening Courses are subject to change. Please see Class Schedule for updated information.






